M
PS
25
Pu
sh
bu
tto
n

CONTACT : Brass, Sliver alloy
HEX NUT : Brass, Nickel plated
HOW TO ORDER
MPS25
MODEL NO. BODY
MATERIAL
BODY
TYPE
BUTTON
TYPE
LIGHT
TYPE
LED
COLOR
TERMINAL
TYPE
TERMINAL
PLATING
LED
VOLTAGE WIRE
A0 Stainless (Natural)
1
2
3
Double flat
Non-flat
D Shape
F Flat E
P
Ring
Power+Ring
1
3
5
6
White
0 Without LED
Red
Yellow
Green
7 Blue
Single Color LED
B Red+Blue
Dual Color LED
A Red+Green
ITEM NO COLOR
※ Current limiting resistor is required to
     limit LED forward current to 20mA.
J Solder terminal R Gold flash
Resistance
(About LED Voltage)
0V Without Resistance
3V Note: Red/Yellow LED type only
6V
12V
24V
※ ohms value of resistance tolerance: ±5%
L0001 500mm wire leads 20 AWG (STD)
LED color
LED voltage
MPS25-A01FE-     -JR-    V
MPS25-A01FE-     -JR-    V-L0001(Wire)
LED color
LED voltage
Except standard color, for other colors information
please consult sales representative.
※ Optional.
TA
CLE
X
MPS25 Series
25mm Short Metal Pushbutton Switches
M